 21 fo 1 egaP  00.3.veR  0030JE0110SD80R
May 24, 2013
The mark <R> shows major revised points.
The revised points can be easily searched by copying an "<R>" in the PDF file and specifying it in the "Find what:" field.
PIN  CONNECTION
(Top View)
1. Anode
2. Cathode

  p.2 Modification of PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
   Modification of MARKING  EXAMPLE
  p.3 Modification of ORDERING INFORMATION
  p.4 Modification of ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
  p.7 Modification of TAPING  SPECIFICATIONS
  p.9 Modification of NOTES ON HANDLING
  p.11 Addition of SPECIFICATION OF VDE MARKS LICENSE DOCUMENT
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 CEL:
  PS2911-1-F3-N-A  PS2911-1-V-F3-L-AX  PS2911-1-AX  PS2911-1-F3-L-AX  PS2911-1-F3-AX  PS2911-1-F3-K-AX
PS2911-1-V-L-AX  PS2911-1-V-F3-K-AX  PS2911-1-L-AX  PS2911-1-V-F3-M-AX  PS2911-1-F3-M-AX  PS2911-1-K-AX
  PS2911-1-V-F3-AX  PS2911-1-M-AX